
Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty

ACC Environmental Consultants, Inc
Sarah Wilson

Heather Sobky
510-638-8400 x 102 swilson@accenv.com Environmental Consulting Services

AEKO Consulting, Inc Gboyega Aladegbami 5107632356 Gboyega@aeko.com
Cabling, Fiber, Communications, Networks, 

Surveillance Camera, Radio Communication, Traffic 

Signals, Street Lights, and Electrical infrastructure.

Anozira Incorporated Doug Griffith 925-771-8400 dgriffith@anoziracorp.com
heavy highway construction -

 concrete related construction services

Apex Testing Laboratories, Inc. Norbu Dhonyo 4155509800 norbu@apextestinglabs.com Materials Testing

BTI Kevin Schoening 9252292900 kschoening@btienvironmental.com Environmental  

CAD Masters
John Catoline

Michelle Self
9259391378

john@cadmasters.com

michelle@cadmasters.com

Autodesk software products, Civil Engineering design 

and drafting services, 3d laser scanning (point cloud 

generation).
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CAL Safety, Inc.
Charlie Spink

Kevin Karrick
5106565544 calsafety@hotmail.com Signs, Traffic Control, Barricades, Striping

CHS Consulting Group Chi-Hsin Shao 4153929688 x105 chshao@chsconsulting.net Cunsulting

CMPROS Robert Doane 4154370701 robert.doane@cmprosinc.com Construction Management Proffesionals

CRCC USA Infrastructure Corp. Albert Tian 4153618595 alberttian@crccus.com Busines Development

Fulcrum Structural Engineering Randa Fushimi 415-543-0161 randa.f@fulcrumse.com Structural Engineering

G&G Risk Management Consultants Inc. Jay Youngkamp 925-783-1163 jyoungkamp@ggrmc.com
Onsite safety consultants, Audits, Training, 

Administrative Program Development
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Gemmill & Associates LLC Arlene Gemmill 4157591925 agemmill@earthlink.com Environmental Economic Consultants

Ghilotti Bros Matt Powers 4152562229 mattp@ghilottibros.com Prime Contractor

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Annete Conley 707-585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com Prime Contractor

H.S.I. Engineering Olivia Lamon 9259889200 olivia@hsi-engineering.com Soil Stabilization and Pavement Engineering

HNTB Corporation Camille Tsao 5105878637 ctsao@hntb.com Engineers, Architects, Planners

K2A Architecture & Interior Henry Kwong 4154876901 hkwong@k2architects.com Architecture
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Kwan Wo Ironworks Inc. Florence Kong 4156088097 florencek@kwanwo.com Steel

LANTEX Landscape Architecture Inc. Blake Hinman 9496831941 blake.hinman@lantexla.com
Landscape Architectural and Planning 

Services and VIAs

Lawson Drayage Patrick Lawson 510-785-5100 x112 patrick@lawsoninc.com Trucking and Rigging

LeBLanc and Associates, LLC Brigette LeBLanc 4153684219 brigette@leblancassociates.com

Ninyo and Moore Kurt Yoshii 510-343-3000 kyoshii@ninyoandmoore.com
Geotechnical Engineering, Environmental Services,

 and Materials Testing and Special Inspection 

Services.

O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. Greg Souder 510-526-3424 gsouder@ocjones.com Prime Contractor
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Pacific Rim Eco Consultants LLC Xinyuan Yang 510-788-0486 xyang@sustainablepacific.org
Ecological Engineered Wetlands & Ecological 

Restoration Water

Pendergast Consulting Group Curtis Lindskog 4154653753 curtis@pendergastconsultinggroup.com Public Affairs, Strategic Communications

PGA Design Christopher Kent 5105508851 kent@pgadesign.com Landscape Architecture

Priority Architectural Graphics Juliana Choy 415-643-1144 artwork@prioritygraphics.com Signage Fabrication and Installation

Roshca Electric, Inc. Rodney Cain 5103512800 RoshcaElectric@gmail.com Full Electrical, Services, Upgrades, Additions

S Kwong Engineers, Inc H. Seng Kwok 5102209017 seng@skwokengineers.com Engineering

Adriana Harris 510-286-7110
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S2S ERM Elizabeth Frantz 925-413-6274 efrantz@s2serm.com

Environmental Consulting services (focus on 

stormwater and

 permitting and inspections and water quality 

services)

Storesund Consulting Rune Storesund 510-526-5849 rune@storesundconsulting.com
Civil Engineering, Geotechnical Engineering, 

Project/Construction Management, LiDAR/3D 

Scanning

Teichert Construction John Thomassen 209-983-2300 jthomassen@teichert.com Prime

Urban Design Consulting Engineers
Jason J Ling

Hayward Anderson
415-658-5850

jasonling@UrbanDesignCE.com

handerson@urbandesignCE.com
Urban Design Consulting Engineers 

Vibro-Acoustic Consultants Aditya Balani 415-693-0424 aditya@va-consult.com
Noise and Vibration Monitoring, Acoustics, 

Noise & Vibration Control Plans, EIR

Wilson, Ihrig & Associates, Inc. Kash Gill 510-658-6719 kgill@wiai.com Noise and vibration monitoring

Adriana Harris 510-286-7110
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Shimmick Construction Chad Hommel 510777500 chummel@shimmick.com Prime Contractor

Adriana Harris 510-286-7110
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